
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK;
Date Recorded= 2012/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202140000
54090

02/14/2012
08:29:12

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLASS
ROGER D

Instr
#:20060524000
246590

201202130000
53510

02/13/2012
02:54:25

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

DAVIS
CHARLES

36 71 Lot#:50
Book:36 Pg:71
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 2

201202140000
54100

02/14/2012
08:29:13

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor DEEDS CANALES
OSCAR

Lot#:4 Blk:260
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201202240000
66470

02/24/2012
12:07:55

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS
WOOD
PRODUCTS
INC

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201202090000
48150

02/09/2012
09:56:10

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CRUTCHFIELD
ROBERT A

11 40 Instr
#:20020726000
347650

Lot#:36
Book:11 Pg:40
Sub:MEADOW
RIDGE

201202030000
42420

02/03/2012
01:10:03

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS
WOOD
PRODUCTS
INC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201202030000
42560

02/03/2012
01:32:10

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRETT
HAROLD

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


