Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2012/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202140000 54090	02/14/2012 08:29:12	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS ROGER D					Instr #:20060524000 246590	
201202130000 53510	02/13/2012 02:54:25	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	DAVIS CHARLES			36	71		Lot#:50 Book:36 Pg:71 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE 2
201202140000 54100	02/14/2012 08:29:13	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	CANALES OSCAR						Lot#:4 Blk:260 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201202240000 66470	02/24/2012 12:07:55	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS WOOD PRODUCTS INC						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201202090000 48150	02/09/2012 09:56:10	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CRUTCHFIELD ROBERT A			11	40	Instr #:20020726000 347650	Lot#:36 Book:11 Pg:40 Sub:MEADOW RIDGE
201202030000 42420	02/03/2012 01:10:03	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS WOOD PRODUCTS INC						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201202030000 42560	02/03/2012 01:32:10	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRETT HAROLD						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST